Brutus
www.aldlighƟngsoluƟons.co.uk T: 01323 729337 E: sales@aldlighƟngsoluƟons.co.uk
APPLICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION
TECHNICAL DETAILS DIMENSIONS
- Prison cell
- Harsh Environment
- Car Parks

- CCT 4000K
IP66
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
BRW/22/4K/EY BRUTUS WALL 22W 2274LM GREY BODY
BRW/37/4K/EY BRUTUS WALL 37W 4223LM GREY BODY
BRU/47/4K/SG BRUTUS 47W 5695LM GREY BODY
BRU/66/4K/SG BRUTUS 66W 8021LM GREY BODY
BRU/112/4K/SG BRUTUS 112W 13172LM GREY BODY
BRU/136/4K/SG BRUTUS 136W 15930LM GREY BODY
L1 L3
Brutus Wall
BRUTUS WALL
22w L1 - 309mm L2 178mm L3 - 102mm